
INQUIRIES/COMPLAINTS/GRIEVANCES

Description Contact persons

How/where to lodge an application Mr Thabisho Lokwalo
012 309 3572
LokwaloT@dot.gov.za

Status of application Mr Thabisho Lokwalo
012 309 3572
LokwaloT@dot.gov.za

Status of application (After Board 
meeting)

Mr Selby Ditshego
012 309 3752
DitshegoS@dot.gov.za

Delivery/Collection of operating 
licenses

Mr Eugene Ndlovu
012 309 3704
NdhlovuEN@dot.gov.za



INQUIRIES/COMPLAINTS/GRIEVANCES

Description Contact persons

Complaints on applications Ms Rejoyce Nchabeleng
012 309 3237
NchabelengR@dot.gov.za

Inquiries regarding Inspections 
for Accreditation

Mr Siviwe Jongile 012 309 3153 
Jongiles@dot.gov.za

Grievances against Support 
Staff, Processes and Procedures

Ms Nomsa Mtshwene
012 309 3125
Mtshwenn@dot.gov.za

Grievances with decisions of the 
NPTR Committee

The Secretary: Transport Appeal Tribunal
Mr David Sibanyoni
012 309 3690
SibanyoniD@dot.gov.za
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